
•	EZ-Bend Technology for the easiest 
bending steel line on the market! Bend by 
hand without kinking!

•	Long lasting line provides 30x protection 
over standard steel from road debris and 
corrosion.

•	Meets specs SAE J527B, SAE J1290, 
ASTM A254.

•	DOT approved for hydraulic and ABS 
brake systems, fuel, power steering, and 
transmission cooling line replacement.

POLY-ARMOUR® STEEL LINES
PAD-2 — BRAKE LINE FLOOR DISPLAY

®

PAD-2 BRAKE LINE FLOOR DISPLAY –  
DOMESTIC/IMPORT/ADAPTER LINES

3/16" Lines 1/4" Lines 5/16" Lines 3/8" Lines
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

PA-308 8" 10 PA-408 8" 10 PA-508 8" 5 PA-608 8" 4

PA-312 12" 10 PA-412 12" 10 PA-512 12" 5 PA-612 12" 4

PA-320 20" 10 PA-420 20" 10 PA-520 20" 5 PA-620 20" 4

PA-330 30" 10 PA-430 30" 10 PA-530 30" 5 PA-630 30" 4

PA-340 40" 10 PA-440 40" 10 PA-540 40" 5 PA-640 40" 4

PA-351 51" 10 PA-451 51" 10 PA-551 51" 5 PA-651 51" 4

PA-360 60" 10 PA-460 60" 10 PA-560 60" 5 PA-660 60" 4

Japanese European British Adapter Lines
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

PAJ-308 8" 10 PAE-308 8" 5 PAB-308 8" 5 PAA-B410 8" 5

PAJ-312 12" 10 PAE-312 12" 5 PAB-312 12" 5 PAA-G360 8" 5

PAJ-320 20" 10 PAE-320 20" 5 PAB-320 20" 5 PAA-R340 8" 5

PAJ-330 30" 10 PAE-330 30" 5 PAB-330 30" 5 PAA-R350 8" 5

PAJ-340 40" 10 PAE-340 40" 5 PAB-340 40" 5 PAA-S420 8" 5

PAJ-351 51" 10 PAE-351 51" 5 PAB-351 51" 5 – – –

PAJ-360 60" 10 PAE-360 60" 5 PAB-360 60" 5 – – –

Requires 27" Width x 18" Depth x 63" Height to store all lines.

30 TIMES CORROSION PROTECTION EZ-BEND - NO KINKING

Poly-Armour®’s PVF (Poly-Vinyl Flourine) 
coating is actually baked and cured 
to the zinc-plated, low-carbon steel 

underneath. This highly durable plastic 
coating provides a barrier to debris and 
road surfacing solutions. This extra layer 

provides 30x the rust and corrosion 
protection of standard steel tubing alone.

The advanced construction and PVF 
coating of Poly-Armour® combine 

to produce the easiest bending line 
found on the market. Poly-Armour® 

can be precisely bent by hand 
without kinking. This saves time 
and effort for the do-it-yourselfer 
and professional installer alike.

®

PAD-3
(Domestic)

PAD-2
(PAD-3 + PAD-4 + ADAPTERS)

PAD-4
(Import)



AGS Company P.O. Box 729, Muskegon, MI 49443, U.S.A.
Toll Free 1-800-253-0403 • FAX (231) 733-1784 • www.agscompany.com

C-1400 REV A

PAD-22 DOMESTIC BRAKE LINE  
WALL RACK ASSORTMENT

3/16" Lines 1/4" Lines
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

PA-308 8" 2 PA-408 8" –

PA-312 12" 2 PA-412 12" –

PA-320 20" 2 PA-420 20" 2

PA-330 30" 2 PA-430 30" 2

PA-340 40" 2 PA-440 40" 2

PA-351 51" 2 PA-451 51" 2

PA-360 60" 2 PA-460 60" 2

Requires 24" Width x 6" Depth x 69" Height to store all lines.

PAD-23 IMPORT BRAKE LINE  
WALL RACK ASSORTMENT

Japanese European British
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

PAJ-308 8" – PAE-308 8" 2 PAB-308 8" –

PAJ-312 12" 2 PAE-312 12" 2 PAB-312 12" –

PAJ-320 20" 2 PAE-320 20" 2 PAB-320 20" –

PAJ-330 30" 2 PAE-330 30" 2 PAB-330 30" –

PAJ-340 40" – PAE-340 40" 2 PAB-340 40" –

PAJ-351 51" – PAE-351 51" 2 PAB-351 51" –

PAJ-360 60" 2 PAE-360 60" 2 PAB-360 60" 2

Requires 17" Width x 3" Depth x 69" Height to store all lines.

•	Contains most popular brake 
line part numbers

•	Slots available for additional part 
numbers

•	Organizes lines for quick selection/
identification

•	Rack mounts easily to wall

® POLY-ARMOUR® STEEL LINES
BRAKE LINE INSTALLER ASSORTMENTS

Scan to view product 
detail on our complete 
Poly-Armour® line


